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Women / 6 / Child 
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kylie Dacanay635
Premier Gymnastics

9.300 9.525 9.5509.775 38.150
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Siotropos604
SCGA

8.900 9.425 9.4009.675 37.400
6 5T 2 4 2 

2 

Ava Kottmeier620
SCGA

8.875 9.800 9.1759.525 37.375
7 1 7 6 3T

3T

Vanessa Samaan628
MEGA

8.950 9.250 9.5509.625 37.375
4 10 3T 1T 3T

3T

Julia Parchanowicz624
SCGA

8.800 9.725 9.1259.500 37.150
8T 2 8 7T 5 

5 

Teagan O'Connor639
Premier Gymnastics

9.075 9.325 9.0259.625 37.050
2 8 3T 10T 6 

6 

Gabriella Egan617
SCGA

8.925 9.300 8.9509.550 36.725
5 9 6 12T 7 

7 

Sophia Sica640
Premier Gymnastics

9.025 9.000 8.8759.600 36.500
3 12 5 14T 8 

8 

Megan Brezina634
Premier Gymnastics

8.800 9.550 8.9509.075 36.375
8T 3 15 12T 9 

9 

Jasmine Gibbs646
Gym Fact

8.725 9.425 8.8259.375 36.350
10 5T 11 16 10 

10 

Zoee Percival626
MEGA

8.275 9.225 9.3759.400 36.275
18 11 9T 5 11 

11 

MaKenna McGowan614
RoyaltyGTD

8.325 8.850 9.4509.400 36.025
16 14 9T 3 12 

12 

Sophia Gezing619
SCGA

8.050 9.400 9.1259.100 35.675
20 7 14 7T 13 

13 

Brielle Davis659
VHG

8.300 8.600 9.0509.350 35.300
17 15T 12 9 14 

14 

Ava Gutierrez613
RoyaltyGTD

8.625 8.400 8.5259.025 34.575
12T 17T 16 17 15 

15 

Nora Sopiarz647
Gym Fact

8.175 8.950 8.2009.150 34.475
19 13 13 21 16 

16 

Ainslee Olds623
SCGA

8.375 8.375 8.4008.925 34.075
15 19 17 18 17 

17 

Megan Fostiak652
USGTC

8.625 7.900 8.8758.625 34.025
12T 21T 18 14T 18 

18 

Olivia Zorich650
Gym Fact

8.525 8.400 8.1258.350 33.400
14 17T 19 22 19 

19 

Lillian Johnson606
Prairie

7.475 8.000 9.0258.075 32.575
22 20 20 10T 20 

20 

Brooke Helmke616
The Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.600 8.3256.925 32.500
11 15T 21 19T 21 

21 

Evie Jurgens607
Prairie

7.850 7.900 8.3256.800 30.875
21 21T 22 19T 22 

22 
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